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    Rating: 5.0

Sales price 64,99 €

Salesprice with discount 
Discount -9,91 €
Incl. VAT 21%: 11,28 €

Robust trousers for service,
shooting, hiking, hunting or
active routine use with
profiled embroidery and
elastic cloth.

Description
Some products have a kind of cult following. For each manufacturer facing a
crowd of satisfied clients is not only enormous joy, but also confirmation
that the product is right.
What makes Urban Tactical Pants® so special? The cut and pockets layout
employed in these pants maintain civilian enough outlook to retain
anonymity, while retaining full functionality of combat pants, capable of
supporting tactical essentials – at the same time not colliding with human
anatomy. Elastic Velcro-closed belt allows easy adjustment. Wide belt loops
allow as wide as 50 mm belt, including all HTX tactical belts: EDC, UTL® or
Cobras®. Plus the cut employed, classical for blue jeans, reduced the
tendency to ride down while in use.
By judicious layout of the pockets, equipment can be placed close to the
center mass, around the hips and waist. Front and rear pockets edges are
reinforced to withstand constant movement of light or knife clips. Two
Velcro-closed front pockets are big enough to carry a smartphone – or even
an AR/AK rifle magazine. Thigh zippered pockets look flat – but its design
allows pouches or wallets to be carried with ease. Bespoke internal pockets
await being filled with Low Profile Protective Pads®. Three types of fabric
plus wide variety of colors allows to match trousers to the rest of
wardrobe or working conditions.
Belt not included.

Features

Elastic waistband with velcro fastener

Page 1/3
www.lynxgear.lv
+371 2022 8895

https://www.lynxgear.lv


Online store WWW.LYNXGEAR.LV
Company: SIA LATLYNX
info@lynxgear.lv, +371 26159668
Reg. No. 45403038162, VAT Reg. No.
LV45403038162,
Legal address: Baznīcas iela 8,
Aizkraukle, Aizkraukles novads,
LV-5101, LATVIJA
Bank Account: LV87UNLA0050021387494
AS SEB Bank, SWIFT: UNLALV2X

ORDER CONFIRMATION
(THIS IS NOT INVOICE, DO NOT PAY ACCORDING TO THIS)

50 mm wide belt loops
Two key loops, D-ring or karabiner compatible
Classic jeans ‘neck’ shape prevents riding down
Two internal low profile pockets
Two classical front pockets with strengthened edges for gear clips 
Two wide back pockets
Two slim back pockets - depth-adjustable
Two thigh cargo pockets with YKK® reverse
Two front velcro-closed flapped pockets for smart phone or AR
magazine
Low Profile Insert Pads compatible
Cuffs with cord channels
Style - Articulated, anatomic cut
YKK® zippered fly

Materials: PolyCotton Ripstop: 60% Cotton, 37% Polyester, 3% Spandex

EUROPEAN PATENT No 001832254-0001
US PATENT No    D696,487 S

Size chart

Tolerance for the dimensions given in the table is +/- 2 cm.
SIZE
(CM)

XS S M L XL XXL XXXL XXXXL

Waist
loose / 
stretche

d

75 / 83 80 / 88 85 / 93 90 / 98 95 / 103 100 /
108

105 /
113

110 /
118

Length
short /
regular
/ long /
x-long

102,5 /
108 /
113,5 /
119

103 /
108,5 /
114 /
119,5

103,5 /
109 /
114,5 /
120

104 /
109,5 /
115 /
120,5

104,5 /
110 /
115,5 /
121

105 /
110,5 /
116 /
121,5

105,5 /
111 /
116,5 /
122

106 /
111,5 /
117 /
122,5

Inseam
short /
regular
/ long /
x-long

76,2 /
81,3 /
86,4 /
91,4

76,2 /
81,3 /
86,4 /
91,4

76,2 /
81,3 /
86,4 /
91,4

76,2 /
81,3 /
86,4 /
91,4

76,2 /
81,3 /
86,4 /
91,4

76,2 /
81,3 /
86,4 /
91,4

76,2 /
81,3 /
86,4 /
91,4

76,2 /
81,3 /
86,4 /
91,4
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