



Online store [WWW.LYNXGEAR.LV](http://WWW.LYNXGEAR.LV)  
Company: SIA LATLYNX  
info@lynxgear.lv, +371 26159668  
Reg. No. 45403038162, VAT Reg. No.  
LV45403038162,  
Legal address: Baznicas iela 8,  
Aizkraukle, Aizkraukles novads,  
LV-5101, LATVIJA  
Bank Account: LV87UNLA0050021387494  
AS SEB Bank, SWIFT: UNLALV2X

## ORDER CONFIRMATION

Rating: 5.0



**Sales price 45,49 €**

Salesprice with discount

Discount -29,41 €

Incl. VAT 21%: 7,89 €

Robust trousers for service,  
shooting, hiking, hunting or  
active routine use with  
profiled embroidery and  
elastic cloth.



### Description

Some products have a kind of cult following. For each manufacturer facing a crowd of satisfied clients is not only enormous joy, but also confirmation that the product is right.

What makes Urban Tactical Pants® so special? The cut and pockets layout employed in these pants maintain civilian enough outlook to retain anonymity, while retaining full functionality of combat pants, capable of supporting tactical essentials - at the same time not colliding with human anatomy. Elastic Velcro-closed belt allows easy adjustment. Wide belt loops allow as wide as 50 mm belt, including all HTX tactical belts: EDC, UTL® or Cobras®. Plus the cut employed, classical for blue jeans, reduced the tendency to ride down while in use.

By judicious layout of the pockets, equipment can be placed close to the center mass, around the hips and waist. Front and rear pockets edges are reinforced to withstand constant movement of light or knife clips. Two Velcro-closed front pockets are big enough to carry a smartphone - or even an AR/AK rifle magazine. Thigh zippered pockets look flat - but its design allows pouches or wallets to be carried with ease. Bespoke internal pockets await being filled with Low Profile Protective Pads®. Three types of fabric plus wide variety of colors allows to match trousers to the rest of wardrobe or working conditions.

Belt not included.

### Features

- Elastic waistband with velcro fastener



Online store [WWW.LYNXGEAR.LV](http://WWW.LYNXGEAR.LV)  
Company: SIA LATLYNX  
info@lynxgear.lv, +371 26159668  
Reg. No. 45403038162, VAT Reg. No.  
LV45403038162,  
Legal address: Baznicas iela 8,  
Aizkraukle, Aizkraukles novads,  
LV-5101, LATVIJA  
Bank Account: LV87UNLA0050021387494  
AS SEB Bank, SWIFT: UNLALV2X

## ORDER CONFIRMATION

- 50 mm wide belt loops
- Two key loops, D-ring or karabiner compatible
- Classic jeans 'neck' shape prevents riding down
- Two internal low profile pockets
- Two classical front pockets with strengthened edges for gear clips
- Two wide back pockets
- Two slim back pockets - depth-adjustable
- Two thigh cargo pockets with YKK® reverse
- Two front velcro-closed flapped pockets for smart phone or AR magazine
- Low Profile Insert Pads compatible
- Cuffs with cord channels
- Style - Articulated, anatomic cut
- YKK® zippered fly

Materials: PolyCotton Ripstop: 60% Cotton, 37% Polyester, 3% Spandex

EUROPEAN PATENT No 001832254-0001

US PATENT No D696,487 S

### Size chart

**Tolerance for the dimensions given in the table is +/- 2 cm.**

SIZE (CM)	XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL	XXXL	XXXXL
Waist loose / stretche d	75 / 80 83 / 88 85 / 93 90 / 98 95 / 103 100 / 105 110 / 113 118							
Length short / regular / long / x-long	102,5 / 103 108 / 108,5 113,5 / 114 119 / 119,5 119	103,5 / 108 109 / 109,5 114,5 / 115 120 119,5	104 / 109,5 110 / 115 115,5 / 121 120,5 119,5	104,5 / 110 110,5 / 116 116 / 121,5 120,5 119,5	105 / 111 111,5 / 116,5 116,5 / 122 121,5 119,5	105,5 / 111,5 111,5 / 117 117 / 122 122 119,5	106 / 111,5 111,5 / 117 117 / 122 122 119,5	106 / 111,5 111,5 / 117 117 / 122 122 119,5
Inseam short / regular / long / x-long	76,2 / 81,3 81,3 / 86,4 86,4 / 91,4 91,4	76,2 / 81,3 81,3 / 86,4 86,4 / 91,4 91,4	76,2 / 81,3 81,3 / 86,4 86,4 / 91,4 91,4	76,2 / 81,3 81,3 / 86,4 86,4 / 91,4 91,4	76,2 / 81,3 81,3 / 86,4 86,4 / 91,4 91,4	76,2 / 81,3 81,3 / 86,4 86,4 / 91,4 91,4	76,2 / 81,3 81,3 / 86,4 86,4 / 91,4 91,4	76,2 / 81,3 81,3 / 86,4 86,4 / 91,4 91,4



Online store [WWW.LYNXGEAR.LV](http://WWW.LYNXGEAR.LV)  
Company: SIA LATLYNX  
info@lynxgear.lv, +371 26159668  
Reg. No. 45403038162, VAT Reg. No.  
LV45403038162,  
Legal address: Baznicas iela 8,  
Aizkraukle, Aizkraukles novads,  
LV-5101, LATVIJA  
Bank Account: LV87UNLA0050021387494  
AS SEB Bank, SWIFT: UNLALV2X

---

## **ORDER CONFIRMATION**

---